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Quadrathlon

Numer ] _Grupa |Nazwisko i imie

Bill Piotr

Bruska Joanna
Bubacz Leszek
Ciesielski Rafat

Gajda Maciej

GENDEK JERZY
Grzelak Jakub

Jarosz Andrzej
Kaczorowski Przemystaw
Kowalewska Ewelina
Ligenza Zbigniew
Malinowski Marcin
Maniszewski Zbigniew
Molenda Tomasz
Montowski Jan
Nowicka Malgorzata
OSTROMECKI WALDEMAR
Pertek Izabela
Pietrzak Romek

sojka dariusz
Sopolinski Wojciech
Starzynski Piotr
Szczepanski Rafat
Tadzik Wojciech
Tomyslak Piotr
Wisniewski Mikotaj

1974
1993
1951
1973
1974
1947
1989
1954
1974
1991
1978
1977
1955
1968
1956
1971
1974
1995
1963
1975
1967
1979
1974
1988
1971
1998

Cztuchéw
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Poznan
Gdynia
ROGOZNO
Bydgoszcz

OSK BILL

Klub Sportowy Rekiny Osielsko

Konstancin-Jeziorna  K-J

Szczecin
Gdansk
Pruszcz Gdanski
Bydgoszcz
Unistaw
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Szczecin
BYDGOSzZCzZ
Bydgoszcz
Rakownia
warszawa
Bydgoszcz
Ketrzyn

Bugaj
Bydgoszcz

Poznan

Dream Tri Team

Pneumat Team

KLUB SPORTOWY REKINY OSIELSKO

Eko-Klub "Szyszko"
Kancelaria Adwokacka SAPERE AUDE
Md4plus

TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA

115 tri space



